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Name of the center Location Name of the coordinator Email Phone number |
Acsauvel Deek El Mehdi Dr Rabab Bou Debs rababboudebs@usek.edu.lb 03/764661
Age Optimum Hadat Dr Marleine El-Haddad haddad.marleine@gmail.com
Ain Wazein Medical Village
Bellevue Medical Center Mansourich Mrs. Tonnie Choueiri tonnie.choueiri@bmc.com.lb
Caritas Sin El fil Dr Jacqueline Ayoub hr(@caritas.org.1b
Eaf & Children With Learning Disabilities
ECOLE VAL- PERE JACQUES
Embrace Hamra Mrs. Ryma Hady rymahady@embracelebanon.org 03/987506
Father Roberts Institute for Young Deaf and . . . .
. . L P haileh ter Pat secretary(@iprjs.org
Children with Learning Disabilities Shaile Sister Patrice Moussallem secretary(@iprjs.or: 09/233590
Hopital Notre Dame pour les maladies chroniques Antelias Aya Naccour Ayamnaccour@gmail.com 81/611595
Hopital Notre Dames des Secours
Hopital Psychiatrique De La Croix
International Medical Corps Sin il Fil-Beirut Mrs. Manal Zreika Vmoussa@internationalmedicalcorps.org 03/245843
Mount Lebanon Hospital Hazmieh Miss Lea Harb lea_harb@hotmail.com 70/214280
National Wellness Network 4:te jU 4 o) 4,41
Oum Al Nour
Phenix group homes Bouchrieh Ms Samira Chtiwi Phenix.group.homes@gmail.com 76/734323
Reset Clinics Mansourieh Miss Carla Chaoul info(@resetclinics.com 81/383481
Saint Micheal Foundation
SESOBEL Ain Al Rihani Melanie Wardan psychologie@sesobel.org 70322022
ReSIEt Inclusml.l 'a nd Development in Sin el fil Ms Iman Abdallah nbadran@sidc-lebanon.org 70/628967
Communities- Escale
R IS ST L DIV O SO e L0 L2 Daychounich Dr. Rim Nashabe Mouawad rim.mouawad@steptogetherlb.org 03/ 380 105

for Therapeutic Education
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Association Pour La Protection De L’Enfant De La

Guerre
Clinical Psychology Training Program of
Department of Psychiatry AUBMC ( Internship is Hamra Ms Nibal Safah ns54@aub.edu.lb 01/759620
mandatory for two years, not less)
Centre Universitaire De Soins Psychologiques
Dar Al-Ajaza Al-Islamia Hospital Beirut, Tariq Al-Jadida Ms Ghina Hammoud g.hammoud@daih.org 01/856658
Hopital Hotel-Dieu De France
Department of Psychiatry and Clinical Psychology,
St. George Hospital University Medical Center Achrafieh Dr. Aimée Nasser Karam idraac@jidraac.org 03/920717
(SGHUMC)
T.E.A.C.H
International Medical Corps
Restart Center. for Rehabilitation of Victims of Furn El-Chebbak Ms Mira Ghemraoui mira.gh@restartcenter.com
Violence and Torture
Vieillir Avec Plaisir Achrafieh Ms Emma Daou emmadaou2@gmail.com 71/406565
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